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Amarillo Christian Academy
Program Rates & Fee Schedule

2025 - 2026

Enrollment Fee

Program Rates

Fees

Discounts

(Enrollment Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE)

(Program Rates are NON-REFUNDABLE
and Require Annual Commitment)

(M-F 8:30 - 3:00)

(ALL fees are NON-REFUNDABLE)

(Discounts applied to younest student first K-12)

ECE - 12th Grade $275.00

PK3 $680.00 $566.67 $6,800.00
PK4 - 2nd Grade $440.00 $366.67 $4,400.00
3rd - 5th Grade $465.00 $387.50 $4,650.00
6th - 8th Grade $490.00 $408.33 $4,900.00
9th - 12th Grade $515.00 $429.17 $5,150.00

Application Fee $50.00
Payment Plan Fee $25.00 / $55.00
Curriculum Fee* $350.00
Technology Fee** $200.00
After School Program Fee $300.00

Multi Student Discount

Annual Tuition Discount

Per Month Per Year
Regular Program

Homeschool Support Program

 *10 Months **12 Months 1 Payment

(M-TH 8:30-11:30)

(Available for PK-8 Only)

Students attend on campus 2 days a week and
work from home 2 days a week.

*10 Months - Tuition payments August - May
**12 Months – Tuition payments June - May.

(Annual Fee)

(Annual Fee)

(1st - 12th Grades) (Annual Fee)

(Monthly Fee)

Monday & Tuesday
Wednesday & Thursday

10% Off 2nd Student
5% Off 3rd or more

7% Off if Paid in Full at Enrollment

$500 Off Per Year

(Mon-Fri 3 - 6 pm)***

(Annual Fee Based on Payment Method)

*Curriculum Fee covers student learning materials; enrichment materials are NOT included

**Technology Fee covers school issued devices and  software

***Availability Dependent on Enrollment Minimum in Program

most


